
Date: Wednesday, June 8th

Time: 7:00 pm

Attendees:

Absent:

•

1.

•
•

1. •

1.

2.

3.

1. •

1.

2.

•
•

Chief LoganNone
New Developments within the Township:

Correspondence - Distributed and Reviewed:

[See attachment: Comber - Cherry Lane.pdf]
Willowbrook Dr. - speeding complaint

[See attachment: Miller - Willowbrook Dr.pdf]
Education for community - highwater map in the newsletter. Drainage issues at Edison-Furlong 
& 611. Use Bypass signs for wipers on/lights on on rainy days.  Bypass merge from Rt. 202 
South, onto 611 north, there's no merge sign.

Mark

New Business:
Cherry Lane - speeding complaint

Close:
Motion to adjourn at:          by:
2nd by: 

All

Next Meeting: August 10, 2016

Mark /
Chief Logan

Old Business:
Review of last month's speed stats - determine if additional steps are warranted, note 
highlighting of those that exceed 20%:

[ See attachment: to be distributed at meeting]

Education for community - highwater map in the newsletter. Drainage issues at Edison-Furlong 
& 611. Use Bypass signs for wipers on/lights on on rainy days.  Bypass merge from Rt. 202 
South, onto 611 north, there's no merge sign.

Mark

Doylestown Township
Traffic Advisory Committee

Agenda

Mark C. Shiner, Doug Rowe, Carol Shugars, Ken Snyder, Chief Logan, Dave Tomko

Discussion 

Leader
Topic

MarkMeeting was called to order at: 
Mark

Approval of Minutes from April 13, 2016 meeting:
[See attachment: Traffic Advisory Minutes 2016-04-13 .pdf]

Motion to approve by:
2nd by:

Minutes Approval
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